
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

OTHMAN RIYADH 

Al-SABBAGH 

Research Assistant  

 Personal Info 

 

Address: 
Murat Mh. Samatya Sok. 13/2, 

Çankaya, Ankara  

Date & place of birth: 

25-9-1989 / Samra-Iraq 

Nationality: Iraqi 

Marital status: Married   

Phone: +905397447726 

E-mail: 

Othmanage@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Education 

Being able to work in a team  

Patience 

Ability to remain calm under pressure 

Friendly and tactful personality 

Good timekeeping 

Open minded attitude 

Being able to handle complaints and difficult situations 

 

    

2014 – 2016  Master degree in Business Administration- 

MBA, field: Crisis Management. 

 Business faculty, Medill East University, 

Jordan. 

BA degree in in Business Administration. 

College of Administration & Economies, 

Tikrit University, Tikrit, Iraq. 

Baccalaureate degree in sciences, 

Alkateeb school, Samara, Iraq.  

   

 

2008 – 2012  

    

2007 – 2008  

    

Experience 

2012- 3 

2012- 9 

    

Administrator in Media Committee for Salahaldeen 

Governorate. 

Accountant, Al-hafiz for General Construction 

Company. 

Office Manager, Al-Malwiya Foundation for Relief 

and Development. Iraq / Salahaldeen. 

Projects Manager, Al-Nahrin Foundation for Relief 

and Development. Iraq / Baghdad.   

Research Assistant, Foreign Policy, SETA 

Foundation. 
 

2012- 

2013 

    
2013- 

2014 

    

Professional Courses 

ccccccccccccccc 
“Strategic planning” course, Almortaqa 

Foundation for Training & Development.  

 “Media and Press Arts Management” course, 

Aljazeera Center for Training & Development. 

“Students leadership for Iraqi universities” 

conference, Youth & Student Association.   

2007-1 

7-10 

2008-6 

24-30 

2010 

 

2016- 

2018 

    
2018- 
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