## OTHMAN RIYADH Al-SABBAGH

**Research Assistant** 

**Personal Info** 

**Address:** 

Murat Mh. Samatya Sok. 13/2, Çankaya, Ankara

**Date & place of birth:** 25-9-1989 / Samra-Iraq

Nationality: Iraqi

Marital status: Married

**Phone:** +905397447726

E-mail:

Othmanage@gmail.com

Languages

Arabic

Turkish

English

Software

**ICDEL** 

Microsoft office

Information systemic

Being able to work in a team Patience

Ability to remain calm under pressure Friendly and tactful personality

Good timekeeping

Evnorionco

Open minded attitude

Being able to handle complaints and difficult situations



Education	
2014 – 2016	Master degree in Business Administration-MBA, field: Crisis Management. Business faculty, Medill East University, Jordan.
2008 – 2012	BA degree in in Business Administration. College of Administration & Economies, Tikrit University, Tikrit, Iraq.
2007 – 2008	Baccalaureate degree in sciences, Alkateeb school, Samara, Iraq.

Experience		
2012- 3 2012- 9	Administrator in Media Committee for Salahaldeen Governorate.	
2012- 2013	Accountant, Al-hafiz for General Construction Company.	
2013- 2014	Office Manager, Al-Malwiya Foundation for Relief and Development. Iraq / Salahaldeen.	
2016- 2018	Projects Manager, Al-Nahrin Foundation for Relief and Development. Iraq / Baghdad.	
2018-	Research Assistant, Foreign Policy, SETA Foundation.	
T 0	• • • •	

2018-	Research Assistant, Foreign Policy, SETA Foundation.	
Professional Courses		
2007-1 7-10	"Strategic planning" course, Almortaqa Foundation for Training & Development.	
2008-6 24-30	"Media and Press Arts Management" course, Aljazeera Center for Training & Development.	
2010	"Students leadership for Iraqi universities" conference, Youth & Student Association.	